

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4479 OF 2006

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS (I)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. AASU EXIM PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, stay and exemption from filing legible copies of Annexures and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)            Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.  
   Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.  
   Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)         Mr. M.P. Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In terms of our order dated 25.4.2007, Mr. Radhakrishnan, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant states that the requisite chart shall be filed by Monday, 8th October, 2007. Put up the matter after three weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER